Official result

Ptn
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12
13
14
15
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Competitor

Schandorff Vang
Per Holm Andersen
Richmond Robinson
Marcus Kattilavaara
Albert Dam

Thomas Gustavsson
Steven Brew

Steve Yates

Peter K Mumford
Kenneth Jensen
Toni Robilliard

lan Le Page

Colin J Keown
Steve Jacobs

Nigel Clark

John Wrightson

Island

FAR
FAR
JER
GOT
FAR
GOT
IOM
GUE
IOM
GOT
GUE
GUE
IOM
JER
SHE
ORK

Archery

Born

1958
1959
1951
1975
1965
1956
1981
1960
1946
1963
1951
1954
1965
1952
1961
1939

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Result

2571
2562
2514
2504
2501
2466
2412
2387
2378
2370
2358
2243
2242
2199
2055
1650

Compound , men

Medal

Gold
Silver

Bronze

TOTAL

Oskarsstenen

Local Swedish time:

10:52 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
30 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 337
Steven Brew IOM 1981 339
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 306
Albert Dam FAR 1965 340
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 332
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 326
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 348
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 337
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 313
lan Le Page GUE 1954 329
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 337
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 328
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 340
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 349
John Wrightson ORK 1939 280
Steve Yates GUE 1960 331
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:08 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
30 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 351
Steven Brew IOM 1981 334
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 307
Albert Dam FAR 1965 350
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 344
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 326
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 348
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 349
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 320
lan Le Page GUE 1954 329
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 336
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 336
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 346
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 351
John Wrightson ORK 1939 287
Steve Yates GUE 1960 343
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:20 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
50 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 326
Steven Brew IOM 1981 320
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 274
Albert Dam FAR 1965 320
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 307
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 282
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 316
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 318
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 257
lan Le Page GUE 1954 280
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 309
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 304
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 324
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 313
John Wrightson ORK 1939 237
Steve Yates GUE 1960 305
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:04 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
50 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 330
Steven Brew IOM 1981 311
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 270
Albert Dam FAR 1965 323
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 299
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 276
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 313
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 314
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 282
lan Le Page GUE 1954 285
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 316
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 299
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 323
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 339
John Wrightson ORK 1939 250
Steve Yates GUE 1960 300
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:16 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
70 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 305
Steven Brew IOM 1981 284
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 216
Albert Dam FAR 1965 304
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 309
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 278
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 281
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 303
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 268
lan Le Page GUE 1954 271
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 270
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 282
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 304
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 310
John Wrightson ORK 1939 143
Steve Yates GUE 1960 289
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:59 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
70 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 317
Steven Brew IOM 1981 301
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 265
Albert Dam FAR 1965 318
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 324
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 279
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 321
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 321
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 295
lan Le Page GUE 1954 281
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 305
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 296
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 324
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 327
John Wrightson ORK 1939 196
Steve Yates GUE 1960 306
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:13 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
90 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 206
Steven Brew IOM 1981 263
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 197
Albert Dam FAR 1965 263
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 262
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 215
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 222
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 267
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 236
lan Le Page GUE 1954 234
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 259
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 246
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 250
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 276
John Wrightson ORK 1939 121
Steve Yates GUE 1960 253
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:56 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , men
90 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 300
Steven Brew IOM 1981 260
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 220
Albert Dam FAR 1965 283
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 289
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 217
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 221
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 205
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 271
lan Le Page GUE 1954 234
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 246
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 267
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 303
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 306
John Wrightson ORK 1939 136
Steve Yates GUE 1960 260
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:10 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , women
TOTAL

Oskarsstenen

Ptn Competitor Island Born Result Medal

1 Joy P Gough IOM 1950 2480 Gold

2 Sigrid Vang FAR 1961 2464 Silver

3 Terri Tough GUE 1953 2436 Bronze

4 Jane S Moore IOM 1978 2236

5 Bryony Mahy GUE 1973 2221

6 Mary Audrain JER 1955 2162

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:52 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
30 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

306
334
295
326
322
331

Local Swedish time:
11:08 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
30 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

329
330
321
279
333
335

Local Swedish time:
11:20 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
50 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 09:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

245
301
255
299
288
291

Local Swedish time:
11:05 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
50 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 09:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

280
306
271
294
300
313

Local Swedish time:
11:16 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
60 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

247
297
242
252
287
302

Local Swedish time:
11:02 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
60 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

256
326
300
286
323
325

Local Swedish time:
11:13 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Compound , women
70 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Ptn Competitor Island Born Result
1 Terri Tough GUE 1953 292
2 Joy P Gough IOM 1950 288
3 Sigrid Vang FAR 1961 274
4 Bryony Mahy GUE 1973 271
5 Mary Audrain JER 1955 257
6 Jane S Moore IOM 1978 218
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:57 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Competitor

Mary Audrain
Joy P Gough
Bryony Mahy
Jane S Moore
Terri Tough
Sigrid Vang

Island

JER
IOM
GUE
IOM
GUE
FAR

Archery

Born

1955
1950
1973
1978
1953
1961

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound , women
70 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 09:00
Oskarsstenen

Result

242
298
266
286
291
293

Local Swedish time:
11:11 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result

Ptn Team Island Result
1 Fardarna FAR 7597
2 Isle of Man IOM 7270
3 Guernsey GUE 7181
4 Jersey JER 6875

Team members

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Compound Team Event

TOTAL

Oskarsstenen
Temp: 25

Medal

Gold

Silver

Local Swedish time:
10:53 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Ptn
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Competitor

David Finnie
Hakan Lindén

lan Hutchinson
Markku Rautiainen
Andreas Martis
Lindsay Nicol

Kevin Houghton
Poul Martin Joensen
Keith Lobban

Dan Kihlstrém

lan Trump

Hans Petur Hgjgaard
David Buesnel
Tarmo Hang

David Pritchard
Hans Jgrn Nielsen
Brian Morris
Adrian Bruce
Trevor Gabriel

Les Shears

Lionel E Jacques
Richard Mathers
Richard Svahn
Martin Pomroy
Alexander Donnelly
Jody Daish

Jim Eltome-Middlemas
Vladimir Ignatovitch
Mark Nicholls

Nigel Mathers
Michael Bisson
Alan Long

Valerik Ignatovitch

Simon Horne

Island

SHE
ALA
JER
ALA
GOT
SHE
10w
FAR
SHE
ALA
GUE
FAR
JER
SAA
YSM
FAR
10w
IOM
GUE
IowW
IOM
YSM
GOT
JER
IOM
IowW
ORK
SAA
GUE
YSM
GUE
ORK
SAA
SHE

Archery

Born

1965
1957
1951
1963
1979
1965
1959
1966
1968
1946
1959
1972
1953
1963
1956
1954
1957
1971
1952
1952
1937
1970
1966
1953
1949
1982
1962
1929
1972
1933
1944
1954
1976
1978

Result

2284
2251
2182
2146
2109
2107
2100
2076
2069
2041
2033
2026
2025
2025
2011
1982
1928
1921
1911
1893
1848
1808
1797
1750
1745
1744
1736
1713
1709
1695
1657
1618
1575
DNF

Recurve , men

TOTAL

Oskarsstenen

Medal

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Temp: 25



The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:54 - 29 December 1999

Archery

Official result Recurve , men
30 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen



Competitor Island Born Result

Michael Bisson GUE 1944 282
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 301
David Buesnel JER 1953 321
Jody Daish IowW 1982 282
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 286
Jim Eltome-Middlemas ORK 1962 303
David Finnie SHE 1965 334
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 302
Simon Horne SHE 1978

Kevin Houghton IowW 1959 200
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 336
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 316
Hans Petur Hgjgaard FAR 1972 305
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 317
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 265
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 278
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 317
Dan Kihlstrém ALA 1946 304
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 329
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 305
Alan Long ORK 1954 280
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 315
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 208
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 282
Brian Morris IOW 1957 307
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 276
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 305
Hans Jgrn Nielsen FAR 1954 292
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 206
David Pritchard YSM 1956 306
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 322
Les Shears IowW 1952 208
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 283
lan Trump GUE 1959 307

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:09 - 29 December 1999

Archery

Official result Recurve , men
30 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 12:00
Oskarsstenen



Competitor Island Born Result

Michael Bisson GUE 1944 302
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 306
David Buesnel JER 1953 321
Jody Daish IoOW 1982 306
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 206
David Finnie SHE 1965 333
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 316
Simon Horne SHE 1978

Kevin Houghton IOW 1959 313
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 328
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 297
Hans Petur Hgjgaard FAR 1972 303
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 310
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 263
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 317
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 323
Dan Kihlstrém ALA 1946 299
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 325
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 313
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 328
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 305
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 276
Brian Morris IOW 1957 306
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 204
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 308
Hans Jarn Nielsen FAR 1954 314
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 279
David Pritchard YSM 1956 311
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 327
Les Shears IoOW 1952 311
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 324
lan Trump GUE 1959 316

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:21 - 29 December 1999

Archery

Official result Recurve , men
50 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 09:00
Oskarsstenen



Competitor Island Born Result

Michael Bisson GUE 1944 207
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 281
David Buesnel JER 1953 270
Jody Daish IoW 1982 242
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 235
Jim Eltome-Middlemas ORK 1962 210
David Finnie SHE 1965 291
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 259
Simon Horne SHE 1978

Kevin Houghton I0W 1959 278
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 200
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 252
Hans Petur Hgjgaard FAR 1972 269
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 218
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 211
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 253
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 254
Dan Kihlstrém ALA 1946 248
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 305
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 304
Alan Long ORK 1954 248
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 266
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 251
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 213
Brian Morris IOW 1957 236
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 223
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 282
Hans Jgrn Nielsen FAR 1954 244
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 244
David Pritchard YSM 1956 271
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 279
Les Shears I0W 1952 217
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 239
lan Trump GUE 1959 279

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:06 - 29 December 1999

Archery

Official result Recurve , men
50 mtrs FITA 2



Friday 02 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Michael Bisson GUE 1944 243
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 220
David Buesnel JER 1953 255
Jody Daish IOW 1982 241
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 203
David Finnie SHE 1965 284
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 269
Simon Horne SHE 1978
Kevin Houghton IoOW 1959 277
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 289
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 247
Hans Petur Hejgaard FAR 1972 270
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 237
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 215
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 251
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 268
Dan Kihlstrom ALA 1946 264
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 284
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 269
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 262
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 238
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 224
Brian Morris IoOW 1957 251
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 249
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 255
Hans Jarn Nielsen FAR 1954 260
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 229
David Pritchard YSM 1956 263
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 276
Les Shears 10w 1952 235
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 254
lan Trump GUE 1959 259
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:17 - 29 December 1999

Archery

Official result Recurve , men



70 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Michael Bisson GUE 1944 173
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 228
David Buesnel JER 1953 231
Jody Daish IoW 1982 195
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 193
Jim Eltome-Middlemas ORK 1962 194
David Finnie SHE 1965 279
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 209
Simon Horne SHE 1978 119
Kevin Houghton IoOW 1959 263
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 255
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 244
Hans Petur Hejgaard FAR 1972 242
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 189
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 221
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 221
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 250
Dan Kihlstrom ALA 1946 240
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 276
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 235
Alan Long ORK 1954 163
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 270
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 202
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 213
Brian Morris 10W 1957 221
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 194
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 237
Hans Jarn Nielsen FAR 1954 241
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 199
David Pritchard YSM 1956 254
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 262
Les Shears IoOW 1952 245
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 179
lan Trump GUE 1959 232
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:03 - 29 December 1999

Archery



Official result Recurve , men
70 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Michael Bisson GUE 1944 206
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 241
David Buesnel JER 1953 236
Jody Daish I0W 1982 209
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 228
Jim Eltome-Middlemas ORK 1962 239
David Finnie SHE 1965 304
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 255
Simon Horne SHE 1978 148
Kevin Houghton 10w 1959 299
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 287
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 260
Hans Petur Hgjgaard FAR 1972 263
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 204
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 139
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 223
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 256
Dan Kihlstrédm ALA 1946 265
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 283
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 265
Alan Long ORK 1954 213
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 267
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 244
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 236
Brian Morris 10w 1957 242
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 246
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 274
Hans Jarn Nielsen FAR 1954 263
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 217
David Pritchard YSM 1956 251
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 253
Les Shears I0W 1952 270
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 216
lan Trump GUE 1959 271
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:15 - 29 December 1999



Official result

Ptn
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The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation.

Competitor

Markku Rautiainen
Andreas Martis
Dan Kihlstrém
Kevin Houghton
Lindsay Nicol
David Finnie

Poul Martin Joensen
Tarmo Hang

David Buesnel
Hékan Lindén

lan Hutchinson
Hans Petur Hgjgaard
David Pritchard
Adrian Bruce

Hans Jgrn Nielsen
Brian Morris

Jim Eltome-Middlemas
Keith Lobban

lan Trump

Les Shears
Michael Bisson
Lionel E Jacques
Nigel Mathers
Valerik Ignatovitch
Trevor Gabriel
Martin Pomroy
Richard Svahn
Jody Daish
Vladimir Ignatovitch
Alexander Donnelly
Richard Mathers
Alan Long

Mark Nicholls

Simon Horne

Archery

Island

ALA
GOT
ALA
IOW
SHE
SHE
FAR
SAA
JER
ALA
JER
FAR
YSM
IOM
FAR
IOW
ORK
SHE
GUE
IOW
GUE
IOM
YSM
SAA
GUE
JER
GOT
IOW
SAA
IOM
YSM
ORK
GUE
SHE

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events.

Born

1963
1979
1946
1959
1965
1965
1966
1963
1953
1957
1951
1972
1956
1971
1954
1957
1962
1968
1959
1952
1944
1937
1933
1976
1952
1953
1966
1982
1929
1949
1970
1954
1972
1978

Recurve , men
90 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen

Result

215
209
208
206
204
199
198
197
196
193
188
185
179
178
172
171
167
166
163
147
145
145
140
138
135
133
121
118
118
114
109
104
97

89

Local Swedish time:

10:58 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , men
90 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Michael Bisson GUE 1944 99
Adrian Bruce IOM 1971 166
David Buesnel JER 1953 195
Jody Daish oW 1982 151
Alexander Donnelly IOM 1949 190
Jim Eltome-Middlemas ORK 1962 124
David Finnie SHE 1965 260
Trevor Gabriel GUE 1952 166
Simon Horne SHE 1978 153
Kevin Houghton 10w 1959 174
lan Hutchinson JER 1951 209
Tarmo Hang SAA 1963 212
Hans Petur Hgjgaard FAR 1972 189
Vladimir Ignatovitch SAA 1929 127
Valerik Ignatovitch SAA 1976 115
Lionel E Jacques IOM 1937 160
Poul Martin Joensen FAR 1966 210
Dan Kihlstrém ALA 1946 213
Hakan Lindén ALA 1957 256
Keith Lobban SHE 1968 212
Alan Long ORK 1954 127
Andreas Martis GOT 1979 192
Richard Mathers YSM 1970 161
Nigel Mathers YSM 1933 111
Brian Morris 10w 1957 194
Mark Nicholls GUE 1972 130
Lindsay Nicol SHE 1965 242
Hans Jarn Nielsen FAR 1954 196
Martin Pomroy JER 1953 153
David Pritchard YSM 1956 176
Markku Rautiainen ALA 1963 212
Les Shears 10w 1952 170
Richard Svahn GOT 1966 181
lan Trump GUE 1959 206
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:11 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women

TOTAL
Oskarsstenen

Temp: 25

Ptn Competitor Island Born Result Medal

1 Julie Nash GUE 1965 2171 Gold

2 Paula Rowland GUE 1965 2148 Silver

3 Lena Eklund GOT 1973 2120 Bronze

4 Sirje Terve SAA 1961 1980

5 Morag Hughson SHE 1974 1949

6 Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 1918

7 Louise Hillier 10w 1981 1904

8 Liz Pomroy JER 1953 1809

9 Louise J Glover IOM 1982 1737

10 Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 1620

11 Freda Thomas YSM 1938 1604

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:54 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
30 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 287
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 272
Louise Hillier I0W 1981 282
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 280
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 266
Julie Nash GUE 1965 206
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 301
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 244
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 300
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 307
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 273
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:10 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
30 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 317
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 203
Louise Hillier I0W 1981 276
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 288
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 287
Julie Nash GUE 1965 301
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 203
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 277
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 308
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 324
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 267
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:22 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
50 mtrs FITA 1

Tuesday 29 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 258
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 212
Louise Hillier I0W 1981 240
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 201
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 236
Julie Nash GUE 1965 276
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 229
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 173
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 259
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 226
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 172
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:07 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
50 mtrs FITA 2

Friday 02 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 269
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 188
Louise Hillier I0W 1981 187
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 263
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 224
Julie Nash GUE 1965 255
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 232
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 202
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 267
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 231
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 179
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:18 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
60 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 255
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 209
Louise Hillier IOW 1981 235
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 235
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 229
Julie Nash GUE 1965 241
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 185
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 183
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 266
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 237
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 223
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:04 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
60 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 12:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 265
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 249
Louise Hillier IOW 1981 283
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 254
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 248
Julie Nash GUE 1965 299
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 236
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 220
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 278
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 233
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 183
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:14 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
70 mtrs FITA 1

Monday 28 Jun 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Ptn Competitor Island Born Result
1 Lena Eklund GOT 1973 250
2 Paula Rowland GUE 1965 239
3 Julie Nash GUE 1965 238
4 Morag Hughson SHE 1974 218
5 Sirje Terve SAA 1961 202
6 Louise Hillier IowW 1981 197
7 Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 175
8 Liz Pomroy JER 1953 171
9 Freda Thomas YSM 1938 163
10 Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 155
11 Louise J Glover IOM 1982 133
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:58 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve , women
70 mtrs FITA 2

Thursday 01 Jul 1999 09:00

Oskarsstenen
Competitor Island Born Result
Lena Eklund GOT 1973 219
Louise J Glover IOM 1982 181
Louise Hillier I0W 1981 204
Morag Hughson SHE 1974 210
Roseen K Kelly IOM 1981 253
Julie Nash GUE 1965 265
Liz Pomroy JER 1953 162
Annlott Rasmussen FAR 1945 166
Paula Rowland GUE 1965 231
Sirje Terve SAA 1961 220
Freda Thomas YSM 1938 144
The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 11:12 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Official result Recurve Team Event

TOTAL
Oskarsstenen

Temp: 25

Ptn Team Island Result Medal

1 Shetland SHE 8409 Gold

2 Isle of Wight oW 7825 Silver

3 Guernsey GUE 7824 Bronze

4 Jersey JER 7766

5 Fardarna FAR 7704

6 Isle of Man IOM 7432

7 Saaremaa SAA 7293

8 Ynys Mén YSM 7118

Team members

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:
Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:55 - 29 December 1999



Archery

Startlist with results if availiable
Compound , men, Monday 28/6

Starts and results are listed by time.

Induvidual Events.

Result Compound , men, 90 mtrs FITA 1 Mon 28 Jun 09:00
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 296
Steven Brew IOM 1981 263
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 197
Albert Dam FAR 1965 263
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 262
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 215
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 222
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 267
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 236
lan Le Page GUE 1954 234
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 259
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 246
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 250
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 276
John Wrightson ORK 1939 121
Steve Yates GUE 1960 253

Result Compound , men, 70 mtrs FITA 1 Mon 28 Jun 12:00
Competitor Island Born Result
Per Holm Andersen FAR 1959 305
Steven Brew IOM 1981 284
Nigel Clark SHE 1961 216
Albert Dam FAR 1965 304
Thomas Gustavsson GOT 1956 309
Steve Jacobs JER 1952 278
Kenneth Jensen GOT 1963 281
Marcus Kattilavaara GOT 1975 303
Colin J Keown IOM 1965 268
lan Le Page GUE 1954 271
Peter K Mumford IOM 1946 270
Toni Robilliard GUE 1951 282
Richmond Robinson JER 1951 304
Schandorff Vang FAR 1958 310
John Wrightson ORK 1939 143
Steve Yates GUE 1960 289

The VIII NatWest Island Games 1999 is arranged by Gotland Sports Federation. Local Swedish time:

Results by Open Sports - the complete administration tool for major events. 10:31 - 29 December 1999



